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$650,000

17650 SW 4TH CT, PEMBROKE PINES FL
33029

HURRY & VIEW THIS MOVE IN READY 4BD,2BA,2 GAR HOME. NEW
ROOF (2021), NEW IMPACT WINDOWS THROUGHOUT &
SHUTTERS FOR GLASS BLOCK WALL, BEATIFUL REMODELED Q_
KITCHEN W/UPGRADED APPLIANCES, DOUBLE OVEN, SENSOR e e
FAUCET, UPGRADED UPTO CEILING CABINETS W/SOFT CLOSE & O o
SUSPENSION, EXTRA STORAGE CABINET UNDER SNACK -
COUNTER, UNDER CABINET LIGHTING, BUILT IN ENTERTAINMENT R LD
CABINET IN FAM [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence

Bedrooms: 4 beds

Living Square Feet: 1510 sq ft
Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs
Association Fee: $225

Tax Annual Amount: $3,650
Original List Price: $650,000

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1918 sq ft
View: Garden

Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: SILVER LAKES AT PEMBROKE,TIFFANY
COVE

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 4317 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

Date added: Added 5 days ago
MLS ID: A11705662

Parking Features: Driveway

Building Name: SILVER LAKES AT PEMBROKE
Construction Materials: CBS Construction
Garage Y/N: Yes

Room Master Bathroom Features: Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,

Combination Tub & Shower

Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub,
Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,

Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet Cabinetry, Pull Down

Stairs, Split Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Family Room

Flooring: Tile
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Patio & Porch Features:
Patio

View Y/N: Yes

Sewer: Public Sewer

Window Features: Blinds
Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: Central



